

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10370/2023

Nirmala Kumari W/o Late Tej Prakash

-----Petitioner

Versus

Principal Secretary Cooperative

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Ms. Aradhana Swami.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Amin Ali.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

16/11/2023

Let notices be awaited for a further period of one week.

List on 23.11.2023.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

MG/65