

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10370/2023

Nirmala Kumari W/o Late Tej Prakash

-----Petitioner

Versus

Principal Secretary Cooperative

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Ms. Aradhana Swami

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

13/03/2024

In spite of service, none has marked on behalf of the respondents.

List on 19/03/2024.

(SAMEER JAIN),J